
Crazy Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 4 7 4 9 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 3 1 0 4 2 4 4 4 3

Lai  Jessica (08/761) 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 7 4 1 4 3 2 1 2 1 4 9 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 3

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 1 3 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 3 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 47 59 1,26

Lai  Jessica 08/761 47 44 0,94

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 40 35 0,88

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 27 25 0,93

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 34 19 0,56

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 29 13 0,45

Frecce A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tencheni Emanuele (08/243) 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 12 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 3

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 4 6 4 9 4 7 2 4 2 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 12

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8

Manzo Michele (08/704) 4 5 4 9 1 0 2 1 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tencheni Emanuele 08/243 52 137 2,63

Rocca Daniele 08/562 52 104 2,00

Gatti Matteo 08/184 48 102 2,12

Armenti Andrea 08/141 35 77 2,20

Manzo Michele 08/704 35 63 1,80

Morabito Francesco 08/301 2 2 1,00

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 3

Favilla Fabio (08/230) 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 2

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 2 2 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 4 2 4 1 2 5 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 1 2 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 3 5 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 50 89 1,78

Favilla Fabio 08/230 52 83 1,60

Taglia Alberto 08/979 48 59 1,23

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 27 27 1,00

Spera Giovanni 08/557 31 25 0,81

Gladiatori 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 6

Scarfò Giuseppe (08/1313) 2 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 5

Martini Gabriele (08/749) 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 9

D'Angelo Marco (08/641) 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 4 3 0 4 3 2 5 0 0

Chillemi Giuseppe (08/640) 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 6 4 6

Todaro  Daniele (08/1161) 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 56 77 1,38

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 53 66 1,25

Martini Gabriele 08/749 44 49 1,11

D'Angelo Marco 08/641 35 37 1,06

Chillemi Giuseppe 08/640 20 25 1,25

Todaro  Daniele 08/1161 16 19 1,19



Gozzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisano Roberto (08/528) 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 7 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0

Montorfano Donato (08/385) 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 7 4 7

Bucalo Gioacchino (08/511) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 9

Montepilli Mattia (08/486) 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 2 0 0

Monti Stefano (08/488) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 3

Ramaioli Stefano (08/489) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 4

Tita Alessandro (08/195) 2 3 2 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Citterio Cristian (08/926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 0

Doninelli Harry (08/487) 2 2 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

Biasiucci Roberto (08/485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisano Roberto 08/528 34 61 1,79

Montorfano Donato 08/385 44 53 1,20

Bucalo Gioacchino 08/511 18 34 1,89

Montepilli Mattia 08/486 22 27 1,23

Monti Stefano 08/488 19 26 1,37

Ramaioli Stefano 08/489 15 23 1,53

Tita Alessandro 08/195 19 22 1,16

Citterio Cristian 08/926 23 21 0,91

Doninelli Harry 08/487 18 18 1,00

Biasiucci Roberto 08/485 10 12 1,20

I Figli Di Ulisse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Barone Francesco (08/626) 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10

Lamperti Marco (08/398) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 4 6 4 7 2 2 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 2 2 6 2 2 4 8 2 0 2 0 4 10

Zerbi Andrea (08/349) 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 1 3 1 4 6 4 8 4 8

Dassogno Matteo (08/1357) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 6 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bollini Walter (08/213) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Comensoli Johnatan (08/347) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauletig Ivan (08/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone Francesco 08/626 56 136 2,43

Lamperti Marco 08/398 48 95 1,98

Lunetta Luca 08/212 42 69 1,64

Zerbi Andrea 08/349 45 67 1,49

Dassogno Matteo 08/1357 19 44 2,32

Bollini Walter 08/213 12 16 1,33

Comensoli Johnatan 08/347 2 4 2,00

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 0 0 0,00

Pauletig Ivan 08/399 0 0 0,00

Maxiteam

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0

Favaro Luca (08/896) 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 6

Piazza Albino (08/223) 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0

Bonacina Alessandro (08/1323) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Cinus Vittorio (08/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Combi Daniele (08/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 48 87 1,81

Settin Gabriele 08/225 50 79 1,58

Favaro Luca 08/896 40 70 1,75

Piazza Albino 08/223 34 37 1,09

Bonacina Alessandro 08/1323 20 33 1,65

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 28 32 1,14

Cinus Vittorio 08/222 4 4 1,00

Combi Daniele 08/226 0 0 0,00



Ohana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 3 2 2

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 4 8 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 10 4 4 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 2 0 2 3

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 2 2 4 6 4 9 2 1 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 4

Demir Atagan (08/251) 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 1 0 2 3 4 9 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 4

Milani Luca (08/1014) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 6

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 3 4 0 0 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 41 79 1,93

Scala  Luca 08/1012 39 66 1,69

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 32 52 1,62

Demir Atagan 08/251 28 47 1,68

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 29 44 1,52

Milani Luca 08/1014 32 41 1,28

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 23 32 1,39


